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Women / 3 / Middle B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Reese Belmonte3076
Extreme

9.350 9.350 9.3009.250 37.250
4T 2 5 6T 1 

1 

Emma Top3127
Oroville

9.300 9.050 9.4509.400 37.200
7T 4 2T 2T 2 

2 

Arieanna Hooks3103
International

9.400 8.800 9.3509.500 37.050
2T 7 1 5 3 

3 

Izabella Martinez3116
Oroville

8.850 9.450 9.6009.100 37.000
15 1 6 1 4 

4 

Sarah Christensen3113
Oroville

9.400 8.750 9.4509.300 36.900
2T 8 4 2T 5 

5 

Ashlan Snider3121
Oroville

9.350 9.000 9.0008.900 36.250
4T 5 8 10T 6 

6 

Sierra Knapp3115
Oroville

9.450 8.200 9.0509.400 36.100
1 11 2T 9 7 

7 

Andi Schumacher3006
Adventure Rec

9.300 8.250 9.4009.000 35.950
7T 10 7 4 8 

8 

Alexandra Leman3072
Extreme

9.050 9.250 8.8008.400 35.500
11T 3 15 14 9T

9T

Madelyn Pavano3075
Extreme

8.900 8.900 8.9508.750 35.500
14 6 11 12 9T

9T

Margarita Ojeda3179
Woodland

9.050 8.000 9.3008.700 35.050
11T 13 12T 6T 11 

11 

Samantha Calagna3097
International

9.350 7.600 8.9008.800 34.650
4T 14 9T 13 12 

12 

Natali Ruelas3125
Oroville

9.150 8.700 8.6008.100 34.550
10 9 16 16 13 

13 

Shelby Fritz3071
Extreme

8.750 8.050 9.0008.700 34.500
16 12 12T 10T 14 

14 

Jillian Long3114
Oroville

9.000 6.700 9.2008.800 33.700
13 16 9T 8 15 

15 

Natalie Walker3023
All Star

9.250 7.000 8.7508.550 33.550
9 15 14 15 16 

16 
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